
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 148162 Malias Rasmussen Tuse Skytteforening 200/13 200/13 400/26

2 137547 Johannes von Haven Theila.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/12 199/11 399/23

3 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larse.. Mullerup Skytteforening 198/08 199/10 397/18

4 150527 Sophia Voigt Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/08 198/06 395/14

5 141635 Adam Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 199/10 196/07 395/17

6 131950 Martin Henriksen Korsør Skytteforening 198/07 195/08 393/15

7 144658 Alexzander Wismarch Hanse.. Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/09 194/05 391/14

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 150075 Markus B. Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/02 199/04 393/06

2 147676 Amy S. Lohse Ringsted Skytteforening 196/06 197/08 393/14

3 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/06 195/07 391/13

4 144880 Sean Fabritius de Tengnag.. Korsør Skytteforening 196/07 195/06 391/13

5 138080 Tjalfe Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 197/06 194/08 391/14

6 152682 Oliver Dang Stam Ringsted Skytteforening 194/04 193/05 387/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 152681 Casper Villenbæk Fritz Ringsted Skytteforening 193/06 193/03 386/09

2 149040 Mille Marie Gail Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 191/06 191/08 382/14

3 146500 Frigga Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 192/02 185/00 377/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 151981 Christian Klynder Høng Skytteforening 198/07 198/04 396/11

2 152548 Jeppe Lykke Sørensen Høng Skytteforening 196/05 192/03 388/08

3 154378 Amy Wolf Martins Ringsted Skytteforening 192/05 190/02 382/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 199/07 200/11 399/18

2 143568 Frederik Edske Ringsted Skytteforening 200/10 199/11 399/21

3 147678 Victoria H. Bryde Ringsted Skytteforening 198/06 200/10 398/16

4 136301 Gustav Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/11 196/05 396/16

5 122409 Casper Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 196/08 199/10 395/18

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 128987 Mads Kaspersen Høng Skytteforening 197/08 198/06 395/14

2 141870 Daniel Millard Ringsted Skytteforening 198/06 196/08 394/14

3 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Tuse Skytteforening 198/07 196/04 394/11

4 152684 Oscar Faust Scharstein Ringsted Skytteforening 197/13 196/09 393/22

5 152683 Anton Lykke Kjær Ringsted Skytteforening 198/05 194/10 392/15

6 146346 Lucas Lauridsen Hrenczuk Høng Skytteforening 189/03 196/06 385/09

7 131795 Johanna Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 192/07 190/04 382/11

8 151319 Max Vinholt Korsør Skytteforening 184/02 189/02 373/04
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Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 120122 Melika Andersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 193/06 193/06 386/12

2 59536 Johnny Olsen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- 193/02 192/05 385/07

3 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 183/01 187/01 370/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 114274 Peter Andersen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- 186/02 186/00 372/02

2 76186 Ken Poulsen Tuse Skytteforening 184/01 184/02 368/03

3 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 179/00 179/01 358/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/14 200/12 399/26

2 57425 Dennis Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/10 200/11 399/21

3 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/06 200/14 398/20

4 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 199/08 199/07 398/15

5 100147 Kasper Pedersen Høng Skytteforening 198/07 198/06 396/13

6 137471 Jacob Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/07 194/06 393/13

7 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 192/05 200/06 392/11

8 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 193/04 197/07 390/11

9 56834 Lone Kristiansen Ringsted Skytteforening 188/07 200/10 388/17

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 138079 Betina S. N. Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 200/09 198/05 398/14

2 147536 Sussie Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/11 196/04 393/15

3 132812 Linda Jansson Ringsted Skytteforening 195/09 197/03 392/12

4 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/06 196/08 390/14

5 102458 Henrik Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 197/07 193/05 390/12

6 131881 Jens Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 194/01 194/07 388/08

7 146965 Søren Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 193/03 194/06 387/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 142746 Michael Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 194/04 197/08 391/12

2 145632 Berit von Haven Theilade Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/02 191/03 385/05

3 149041 Jane Gail Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 191/00 187/01 378/01

4 149044 Paw Kristian Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 184/02 190/03 374/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 199/10 200/12 399/22

2 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 197/08 200/12 397/20

3 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 198/10 199/15 397/25

4 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/07 198/07 396/14

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 196/05 196/05 392/10
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2 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 190/04 191/03 381/07

3 55090 Børge Pehrson Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 188/01 191/06 379/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 190/03 188/05 378/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 148162 Malias Rasmussen Tuse Skytteforening 200/13

2 137547 Johannes von Haven Theila.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/12

3 141635 Adam Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 199/10

4 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larse.. Mullerup Skytteforening 198/08

5 131950 Martin Henriksen Korsør Skytteforening 198/07

6 144658 Alexzander Wismarch Hanse.. Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/09

7 150527 Sophia Voigt Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 138080 Tjalfe Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 197/06

2 144880 Sean Fabritius de Tengnag.. Korsør Skytteforening 196/07

3 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/06

3 147676 Amy S. Lohse Ringsted Skytteforening 196/06

5 152682 Oliver Dang Stam Ringsted Skytteforening 194/04

6 150075 Markus B. Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 152681 Casper Villenbæk Fritz Ringsted Skytteforening 193/06

2 146500 Frigga Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 192/02

3 149040 Mille Marie Gail Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 191/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 151981 Christian Klynder Høng Skytteforening 198/07

2 152548 Jeppe Lykke Sørensen Høng Skytteforening 196/05

3 154378 Amy Wolf Martins Ringsted Skytteforening 192/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 136301 Gustav Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/11

2 143568 Frederik Edske Ringsted Skytteforening 200/10

3 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 199/07

4 147678 Victoria H. Bryde Ringsted Skytteforening 198/06

5 122409 Casper Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 196/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Tuse Skytteforening 198/07

2 141870 Daniel Millard Ringsted Skytteforening 198/06

3 152683 Anton Lykke Kjær Ringsted Skytteforening 198/05
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4 152684 Oscar Faust Scharstein Ringsted Skytteforening 197/13

5 128987 Mads Kaspersen Høng Skytteforening 197/08

6 131795 Johanna Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 192/07

7 146346 Lucas Lauridsen Hrenczuk Høng Skytteforening 189/03

8 151319 Max Vinholt Korsør Skytteforening 184/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 120122 Melika Andersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 193/06

2 59536 Johnny Olsen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- 193/02

3 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 183/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 114274 Peter Andersen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- 186/02

2 76186 Ken Poulsen Tuse Skytteforening 184/01

3 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 179/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/14

2 57425 Dennis Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/10

3 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 199/08

4 137471 Jacob Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/07

5 100147 Kasper Pedersen Høng Skytteforening 198/07

6 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/06

7 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 193/04

8 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 192/05

9 56834 Lone Kristiansen Ringsted Skytteforening 188/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 138079 Betina S. N. Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 200/09

2 147536 Sussie Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/11

3 102458 Henrik Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 197/07

4 132812 Linda Jansson Ringsted Skytteforening 195/09

5 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/06

6 131881 Jens Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 194/01

7 146965 Søren Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 193/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 142746 Michael Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 194/04

2 145632 Berit von Haven Theilade Ornebjerg Skytteforening 194/02

3 149041 Jane Gail Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 191/00

4 149044 Paw Kristian Andersen Jyderup Skytteforening 184/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 199/10
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2 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 198/10

3 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/07

4 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 197/08

5 57419 Lars Lund Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 195/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 196/05

2 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 190/04

3 55090 Børge Pehrson Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 188/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 190/03

2 55546 Finn  K. Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 186/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 137547 Johannes von Haven Theila.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/10 200/10 400/20

2 149264 Zacha Gabriel Høng Skytteforening 200/09 199/09 399/18

3 148162 Malias Rasmussen Tuse Skytteforening 199/08 199/11 398/19

4 149173 Noah Bathum Dechau Høng Skytteforening 199/07 199/08 398/15

5 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larse.. Mullerup Skytteforening 197/05 200/05 397/10

6 151217 Jessica Stenrand Høng Skytteforening 199/05 198/04 397/09

7 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/04 198/02 394/06

8 150527 Sophia Voigt Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/04 197/04 393/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 150075 Markus B. Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 195/03 198/04 393/07

2 148489 Sebastian Bøge Pitzner-Ch.. Høng Skytteforening 192/03 200/04 392/07

3 150169 Marius Wittrock Høng Skytteforening 193/04 190/01 383/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 152553 Matti Hrenczuk Høng Skytteforening 182/03 170/00 352/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 128987 Mads Kaspersen Høng Skytteforening 199/07 199/09 398/16

2 144661 Oliver Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/07 199/08 398/15

3 127050 Peter Schmidt Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 199/05 199/09 398/14

4 136301 Gustav Eriksen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 198/04 199/06 397/10

5 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Tuse Skytteforening 200/07 197/05 397/12

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 143568 Frederik Edske Ringsted Skytteforening 199/03 198/05 397/08

2 147678 Victoria H. Bryde Ringsted Skytteforening 196/07 200/10 396/17

3 141870 Daniel Millard Ringsted Skytteforening 196/01 198/04 394/05

4 140539 Jannick Olsen Høng Skytteforening 193/00 198/05 391/05
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 120122 Melika Andersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 193/04 196/07 389/11

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 114274 Peter Andersen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- 183/01 181/00 364/01

2 145508 Jeppe Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 173/00 179/01 352/01

3 55571 Birthe Holm Thomsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 170/02 171/01 341/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 96675 Regitze Harslund Sancoeur Næstved Skytteforening 200/05 200/04 400/09

2 147536 Sussie Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/09 200/07 399/16

3 137471 Jacob Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/07 199/05 399/12

4 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/07 199/04 399/11

5 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 198/04 200/06 398/10

6 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/04 197/07 394/11

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 132812 Linda Jansson Ringsted Skytteforening 197/03 198/07 395/10

2 102458 Henrik Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 197/04 198/05 395/09

3 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/01 192/04 385/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 199/09 200/06 399/15

2 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 199/06 199/04 398/10

3 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/04 196/09 396/13

4 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 198/03 197/01 395/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 197/03 194/05 391/08

2 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 191/03 195/02 386/05

3 55090 Børge Pehrson Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 185/01 187/01 372/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 137547 Johannes von Haven Theila.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 200/10

2 149264 Zacha Gabriel Høng Skytteforening 200/09

3 148162 Malias Rasmussen Tuse Skytteforening 199/08

4 149173 Noah Bathum Dechau Høng Skytteforening 199/07

5 151217 Jessica Stenrand Høng Skytteforening 199/05

6 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larse.. Mullerup Skytteforening 197/05

7 150527 Sophia Voigt Christensen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 196/04

7 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
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1 150075 Markus B. Møhler Ornebjerg Skytteforening 195/03

2 150169 Marius Wittrock Høng Skytteforening 193/04

3 148489 Sebastian Bøge Pitzner-Ch.. Høng Skytteforening 192/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 152553 Matti Hrenczuk Høng Skytteforening 182/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Tuse Skytteforening 200/07

2 144661 Oliver Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/07

2 128987 Mads Kaspersen Høng Skytteforening 199/07

4 127050 Peter Schmidt Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 199/05

5 136301 Gustav Eriksen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening .. 198/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 143568 Frederik Edske Ringsted Skytteforening 199/03

2 147678 Victoria H. Bryde Ringsted Skytteforening 196/07

3 141870 Daniel Millard Ringsted Skytteforening 196/01

4 140539 Jannick Olsen Høng Skytteforening 193/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 120122 Melika Andersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 193/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 114274 Peter Andersen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- 183/01

2 145508 Jeppe Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 173/00

3 55571 Birthe Holm Thomsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 170/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 137471 Jacob Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/07

1 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/07

3 96675 Regitze Harslund Sancoeur Næstved Skytteforening 200/05

4 147536 Sussie Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/09

5 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 198/04

6 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 102458 Henrik Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 197/04

2 132812 Linda Jansson Ringsted Skytteforening 197/03

3 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/04

2 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 199/09
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3 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 199/06

4 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 198/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 197/03

2 55546 Finn  K. Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 192/06

3 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 191/03

4 55090 Børge Pehrson Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 185/01

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 250/85 274/93 524/178

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
1 111994 Tommy Borring-Møller Køge Skytteforening 258/85 248/77 506/162

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 108369 Andreas Molsing Ringsted Skytteforening 278/91 286/96 564/187

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 151982 Mikael Klynder Høng Skytteforening 258/87 275/92 533/179

2 120878 Rasmus Drejer Slagelse Skytteforening 257/86 266/87 523/173

3 153286 Oleksandr Borshch Slagelse Skytteforening 254/85 243/85 497/170

4 154424 Jack Brian Petersen Ringsted Skytteforening 249/87 240/78 489/165

5 144630 Niklas Hesselberg Slagelse Skytteforening 252/80 224/68 476/148

6 139363 Mathias Almin Christensen Slagelse Skytteforening 210/68 232/77 442/145

7 152405 Tue Kansby Slagelse Skytteforening 197/66 223/75 420/141

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 60041 Theodor Diener Roskilde Skytteforening 260/87 257/87 517/174

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 257/85 261/89 518/174

2 120600 Kurt Petersen Knabstrup Skytteforening 243/87 257/86 500/173

3 93784 Michael Rasmussen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/66 197/77 393/143

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 55920 Lars Jensen Næstved Skytteforening 271/88

2 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 250/85

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 111994 Tommy Borring-Møller Køge Skytteforening 258/85

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 108369 Andreas Molsing Ringsted Skytteforening 278/91
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Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 151982 Mikael Klynder Høng Skytteforening 258/87

2 120878 Rasmus Drejer Slagelse Skytteforening 257/86

3 153286 Oleksandr Borshch Slagelse Skytteforening 254/85

4 144630 Niklas Hesselberg Slagelse Skytteforening 252/80

5 154424 Jack Brian Petersen Ringsted Skytteforening 249/87

6 139363 Mathias Almin Christensen Slagelse Skytteforening 210/68

7 152405 Tue Kansby Slagelse Skytteforening 197/66

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 60041 Theodor Diener Roskilde Skytteforening 260/87

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 257/85

2 120600 Kurt Petersen Knabstrup Skytteforening 243/87

3 93784 Michael Rasmussen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/66

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 123962 Bo Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 284/94 277/92 561/186

2 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 276/93 275/94 551/187

3 59476 Michael Frederiksen Korsør Skytteforening 269/88 277/95 546/183

4 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 278/94 264/85 542/179

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 55123 Preben Villadsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 254/91 270/96 524/187

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 92122 Karina Hvid Jørgensen Ringsted Skytteforening 275/92 278/88 553/180

2 134474 Torben Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 263/88 258/89 521/177

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 148869 Mie Kirstine Bøge Pitzner.. Høng Skytteforening 245/81 236/76 481/157

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE
1 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 279/94 272/90 551/184

2 56737 René Kelberg Ornebjerg Skytteforening 267/89 260/85 527/174

3 93784 Michael Rasmussen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 245/83 241/73 486/156

4 56284 Benny Christiansen Faxe Skytteforening 233/73 241/82 474/155

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 125518 Maria Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 275/95 272/94 547/189

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
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1 123962 Bo Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 284/94

2 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 278/94

3 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 276/93

4 59476 Michael Frederiksen Korsør Skytteforening 269/88

5 55920 Lars Jensen Næstved Skytteforening 267/89

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 55123 Preben Villadsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 254/91

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 92122 Karina Hvid Jørgensen Ringsted Skytteforening 275/92

2 134474 Torben Kjærulff Mullerup Skytteforening 263/88

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 148869 Mie Kirstine Bøge Pitzner.. Høng Skytteforening 245/81

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse SE
1 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 279/94

2 56737 René Kelberg Ornebjerg Skytteforening 267/89

3 93784 Michael Rasmussen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 245/83

4 56284 Benny Christiansen Faxe Skytteforening 233/73

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 125518 Maria Storm Ottosen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 275/95
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